Limitless™ Wireless
Global Limit Switches
WGLA Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our wireless solutions better?
	 •		 Enables control and/or position notification in remote parts of
machinery or manufacturing plants, where wiring is too costly

approvals and antenna guidelines contained in this document.
B = All other approved countries
Table 2. Limitless™ WGLA Series Order Guide
7sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Global Limit Switches
Part Number* Antenna Type Action Actuator/Lever
Operating Force,
Refer to Figure(s)
Pretravel Overtravel
Differen-
tial Travel
Operating Point
Free
Position
WGLA1A01AA1A 2.2 dBi omni straight side rotary - momentary
19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in],
nylon roller
1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12° 67,0 mm ±2,0 mm [2.64 in ±0.08 in] –
WGLA1A01AA1B 2.2 dBi omni straight side rotary - momentary
19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in],
steel roller
1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12° 67,0 mm ±2,0 mm[2.64 in ±0.08 in] –
WGLA1A01AA4J 2.2 dBi omni straight side rotary - momentary 200 mm aluminum adjustable rod 1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12° 26° +10°/-5° –
WGLA1A01AB 2.2 dBi omni straight top pin plunger – 2
2,5 mm
[0.10 in]
7,0 mm
[0.28 in]
0,9 mm
[0.035 in]
35,0 mm ±1,5 mm [1.38 in ±0.06 in]
37,5 mm
[1.48 in]
WGLA1A01AC 2.2 dBi omni straight top roller plunger – 2, 3
2,5 mm
[0.10 in]
7,0 mm
[0.28 in]
0,9 mm
[0.035 in]
48,0 mm ±1,5 mm [1.89 in ±0.06 in] (linear actuation)
58,0 mm ±2,0 mm [2.28 in ±0.08 in] (cam actuation)
50,5 mm
[2.00 in]
WGLA1A01AD 2.2 dBi omni straight top roller lever – 4, 5
4,2 mm
[0.165 in]
9,0 mm
[0.35 in]
3,0 mm
[0.012 in]
61,0 mm ±1,5 mm [2.40 in ±0.06 in] (pin actuation)
67,0 mm ±2,0 mm [2.64 in ±0.08 in] (cam actuation)
65,2 mm
[2.57 in]
WGLA1A02AA1A 2.2 dBi omni tilt & swivel side rotary - momentary
19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in],
nylon roller
1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12°
67,0 mm ±2,0 mm
[2.64 in ±0.08 in]
–
WGLA1A02AA1B 2.2 dBi omni tilt & swivel side rotary - momentary
19 mm x 6,35 mm [0.75 in x 0.25 in],
steel roller
1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12°
67,0 mm ±2,0 mm
[2.64 in ±0.08 in]
–
WGLA1A02AA4J 2.2 dBi omni tilt & swivel side rotary - momentary 200 mm aluminum adjustable rod 1 26° +10°/-5° 75° 12° 26° +10°/-5° –
WGLA1A02AB 2.2 dBi omni tilt & swivel top pin plunger – 2
2,5 mm
[0.10 in]